All informations are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Spring Lighting Group All rights reserved.
SLG Lighting
10643 W. Airport Blvd. Suite 400, Stafford , Texas 77477
Email: support@slgus.com     |     Phone: (832) 939-8412     |      www.slgus.com FF.V18.09
Project:
Catalog No.:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

lighting, parking areas, perimeter, walkways, etc.
Replacement: FFM: 400W MH FFL: 750W -1000W MH
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: FFM 210 WFL G2 4K SFD
Luminaire Type Lumen Output* Light Area Generation Voltage CCT Mounting Finish Options
FFM
Medium LED
Flat Floodlight
210  21,150 Lumens
270  27,200 Lumens
WFL G2 Standard
120-277V
HVU
347-480V
4K  4000K
5K  5000K
SFD
Adjustable
Slipfitter
Mount
T
Trunnion
Mount
Standard:
Dark
Bronze
Standard No Option
N  NEMA Twist-lock
Photocell Receptacle
M2  Dimmable Motion
Sensor
FFL
Large LED Flat
Floodlight
350  35,250 Lumens
420  42,300 Lumens Custom:
W White*
ELECTRICAL
Voltage: 120/277V standard. 347V-480V optional.
Class 2 Constant Current Drivers with 90% power factor, <20% THD.
Driver efficiency (>90% standard); 50/60Hz; Open/short circuit protection;
10K Surge protector per ANSI/IEEE C62.41.2; NEMA twist lock photocell
control optional. Dimming 0-10V driver optional. Motion sensor (PIR)
optional
FINISH
Polyester Powder Dark Bronze or White finish. Multi-stage process
produces 3 mil thickness for superior corrosion resistance and maximum
durability.
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed for wet locations. Equivalent to IP66 rating. FCC compliant.
RoHs compliant. .
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product and DLC
qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC Premium
qualified or DLC qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at
www.slgus.com/DLC to confirm which versions are qualified.
Finish Color
Dark
Bronze
White
CALCULATED
LIFETIME
100,000
HOURS
NOTE: Standard driver operates on any line voltage from 120-277V (50/60 Hz).                 *4000K has less lumens.
*** Data as report to DLC, actual test results may vary                                                              ****For any Finish color other then Dark Bronze, please call for custom order.
SERIES NUMBER POWER DELIVERED LUMENS CCT
FFM 210 WFL G2 5K 150 Watts 21,150 Lumens 5000K
FFM 210 WFL G2 4K 150 Watts 21,385 Lumens 4000K
FFM 270 WFL G2 5K 200 Watts 27,200 Lumens 5000K
FFM 270 WFL G2 4K 200 Watts 27,275 Lumens 4000K
FFL 350 WFL G2 5K 250 Watts 35,250 Lumens 5000K
FFL 350 WFL G2 4K 250 Watts 34,623 Lumens 4000K
FFL 420 WFL G2 5K 300 Watts 42,300 Lumens 5000K
FFL 420 WFL G2 4K 300 Watts 42,998 Lumens 4000K